Technical Catalogue
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers
M
MCCB up to 1600A
M series
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers

400/630/800
1NO1NC AUX11L400M AUX11R400M
2NO2NC AUX22L400M AUX22R400M
1600
1NO1NC AUX11L1600M AUX11R1600M
2NO2NC AUX22L1600M AUX22R1600M
43
Accesories
Alarm switch
• Breaking capacity: 1.5A at 240VAC; 0.27A at 220VDC
• Available joining conductors.
• Standard model: 1NO1NC
Frame
Model
Left Right
125 ALT11L125M ALT11R125M
160 ALT11L160M ALT11R160M
250 ALT11L250M ALT11R250M
400/630/800 ALT11L400M ALT11R400M
1600 ALT11L1600M ALT11R1600M
Shunt trip
• Operating voltage: 230/400V 50Hz
• Operating voltage: (0.7~1.1)Us
• Standard model: Left
• Available joining conductors.
Frame
Model
AC230V AC400V
125 SHTP7L125M SHTV7L125M
160 SHTP7L160M SHTV7L160M
250 SHTP7L250M SHTV7L250M
400/630/800 SHTP7L400M SHTV7L400M
1600 SHTP7L1600M SHTV7L1600M
Undervoltage trip
• Action voltage (0.35~0.7)Us
• Reliable making voltage (0.85~1.1)Us
• Standard model: Right
• Available joining conductors.
Frame
Model
AC230V AC400V
125 UVTP7R125M UVTV7R125M
160 UVTP7R160M UVTV7R160M
250 UVTP7R250M UVTV7R250M
400/630/800 UVTP7R400M UVTV7R400M
1600 UVTP7R1600M UVTV7R1600M
Motor operator
• Operating voltage: 230/400V 50/60Hz; 110/220VDC
• Operating voltage: (0.85~1.1)Us
• The base is bolted right on the cover, used to control the MCCB remotely
/ locally via the motor.
Frame
Model
AC230V AC400V DC220V
125 MOTP7125M MOTV7125M MOTMD125M
160/250 MOTP7160M MOTV7160M MOTMD160M
400/630/800 MOTP7400M MOTV7400M MOTMD400M
44
Accesories
Extended Rotary Handle
• The circuit breaker can be operated by the rotation of the handle and the
ergonomically designe rotation handle makes the operation of the circuit
breaker more fl exible.
• 3 position indications: OFF, ON and TRIP.
• The circuit breaker cannot be switched on when the door is open.
• The door cannot be opened when the circuit breaker is switched on.
• The axial length of the extended handle can be custom made according
to the distance from the back of the circuit breaker to the door (defult
150mm).
Frame Contact
125 ERH125M
160 ERH160M
250 ERH250M
400/630 ERH400M
Spreader links
• The spreader links are connected to the terminal of the circuit breaker, in
order to provide many other wiring schemes in the limited space:
 - Direct spreader links.
 - Spreader link with inter-electrode distance.
• The busbar and extension terminal can be connected to the inlet or outlet
terminal of the circuit breaker.
Frame
Model
3P (6pcs) 4P (8pcs)
125 SP3P125M SP4P125M
160 SP3P160M SP4P160M
250 SP3P250M SP4P250M
400 SP3P400M SP4P400M
630 SP3P630M SP4P630MM
800 SP3P800M SP4P800M
1600 (1000A/1250A) SP3P1000M SP4P1000M
1600 (1600A) SP3P1600M SP4P1600M
Rear connection
Easy to install and connect the products in the rear connection.
Frame
Model
3P (6pcs) 4P (8pcs)
125 RC3P125M RC4P125M
160 RC3P160M RC4P160M
250 RC3P250M RC4P250M
400 RC3P400M RC4P400M
630 RC3P630M RC4P630M
800 RC3P800M RC4P800M
45
Accesories
Plug-in
• The wiring type is divided into plug-in Rear Connection and plug-in Front

Front connection PF3PF250M PF4PF250M
Rear connection PF3PR250M PF4PR250M
400/630
Front connection PF3PF400M PF4PF400M
Rear connection PF3PR400M PF4PR400M
800 Rear connection PF3PR800M PF4PR800M
Mechanical interlock
• Mechanical interlock is intended to prohibit both power sources from being
simultaneously connected to the load.
• The interlocking system disables one circuit breaker by mechanically
preventing handle movement from the Off  position while the other circuit
breaker is in the On position.
Frame
Model
3P 4P
125 MI3P125M MI4P125M
160 MI3P160M MI4P160M
250 MI3P250M MI4P250M
400/630 MI3P400M MI4P400M
800 MI3P630M MI4P630M
Interphase barriers
The interphase barriers can enhance the insulating performances
between phase and phases. They can be installed from the product front